www.diamondsystems.com  |  Diamond Systems Corporation  |  Mountain View, California  USA  |  +1-650-810-2500
ETX-945 COMs
High-performance, low-power ETX Computer-on-Modules featuring
Intel Core 2 Duo, Core Duo, and Celeron M CPUs
Ideal for Embedded Applications
Diamond’s ETX-945 computer-on-modules (COMs) are
compact, high-performance embedded cores suitable for
powering a wide range of embedded applications.  To

coupled with ETX COMs that implement the processing
power needed to drive the application.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description          (* Special Order Only) CPU Style
FSB
Rate
L2
Cache
Power Consumption
Idle Heavily Loaded
ETX-945-T7400 * ETX COM with Intel 2.16GHz Core 2 Duo CPU Socketed 667MHz 4MB 12W 41W
ETX-945-L7400 * ETX COM with Intel 1.5GHz Core 2 Duo LV CPU Soldered 667MHz 4MB 12W 24W
ETX-945-U7500 * ETX COM with Intel 1.06GHz Core 2 Duo ULV CPU Soldered 533MHz 2MB 12W 17W
ETX-945-L2400  ETX COM with Intel 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU Soldered 667MHz 2MB 12W 22W
ETX-945-U2500 * ETX COM with Intel 1.2GHz Core Duo ULV CPU Soldered 533MHz 2MB 12W 16W
ETX-945-CM423 * ETX COM with Intel 1.06GHz Celeron M ULV CPU Soldered 533MHz 1MB 12W 13W
MEM-2048-05 2GB DDR2 SDRAM SO-DIMM module
MEM-1024-05 1GB DDR2 SDRAM SO-DIMM module
6884020 ETX COM heatspreader for ETX-945 soldered-on CPUs
6884022 ETX COM heatsink with fan for ETX-945 soldered-on CPUs
6884024 ETX COM heatsink with fan for ETX-945 CPUs in socket
DK-N945CDL
Neptune 945 Development Kit: includes ETX-945-L2400, MEM-1024-05, 6884022, Neptune baseboard with